
C34-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 22, 1993

Ell NOTICE

INVITATION FOR BIDS
The Northumberland County Conservation

District is requesting bids for the construction
of an Agricultural Waste Storage (with roof) to
be funded in part by the Chesapeake Bay
Program. Construction of this project is ex-
pected to begin during 1993. The site is lo-
cated in Turbot Township, Northumberland
County, Pennsylvania. The site showing is
scheduled for 9:00 AM on June 1, 1993.

Prospective contractors will receive a bid
package consisting of instructions tobidders, a
sample contract form, the plans and specifica-
tions forthe project and a bid sheet. Small and
minority businesses and women’s business
enterprises are encouragedto respond to this
invitation for bids.

Sealed bids will be accepted until the public
bid opening at 3:00 PM on June 21, 1993, in
the Northumberland County Conservation Dis-
trict office.

To obtain a bid package or more information
contact the Northumerland County Conserva-
tion District at:
Northumberland County Conservation District

RR 3 Box 238-C
Sunbury, PA 17801

Phone: (717) 988-4224
Contact: George J. Phillips

ISCELLANEOUS

2-HT6OO Motorola UHF
2-way radios w/rapid
charges, 4 years, excellent
condition, $l2OO for both
717-866-4185
(2) Mobile homes, 14x60'
W/3BR, 12x55’ W/3BR
Best offer. 410-442-2114
after 6PM
Drafting table, Large
Frame Simplicity Revita-
lizer; V<" Snap-on socket
set; (2) Michelm
PI 75/70R1 4XA4
215-579-2501

Farm Toys-Collector Se-
nes, Show Tractors, Pedal
Tractors, Trucks-for sale at
all times Visit our large dis-
play during business
hours Wengers Farm Ma-
chinery, Inc , 251 S. Race
St., Myerstown, PA
717/866-2130
For Sale or Trade Nice
Fallow Oeer, Spotted
White and Brown; Also
Peafowl (301)271-2010
Freezer, Bally walk-in, out-
side dimensions
13’/i •*T/,' w/shetving, 220

volt single phase electric,
like new condition, easy to
move, $5500
717/432-4779
LADDERS: Aluminum two
32', one 24', three small
extension/step.
717-761-2174
LOSE FAT -Build muscle
without dieting or excerise,
safe nutrient discovered by
government and patented
Lowers chlorestrol, blood-
sugar while increasing
energy For information
call 703-444-6424 for re-
corded message
MEAT CUTTING BAND-
SAW, $323 Call
800-445-4669.
PAYING TOP DOLLAR
FOR ORIGINAL WIDE AT-
TIC FLOORS WE RE-
MOVE. 717/229-2806.

WANTED; Used tools and
machinery. Buy. SoH,
Trade, Consign or Finder
B.J. TOOL & SUPPLY RT
422W. Myerstown, PA.
1-800-772-9845.
Weakfish/blue/flounder/
tuna. Book now for sum-
mer season. Call Captain
Jim, Cape May, NJ
609/624-1461, Maid Mar-
ian Charters, MtJoy, PA
WOOL YARN -Thousands
of moth proof commercia
spools! Hundreds of colors!
Great for weaving, knitting,
crocheting and crafts
Great price! Call
215-458-8458 Please
leave message

IECREATIONAL
VEHICLES

1963 3V Chris Craft, good
overall condition, many
new parts. Must sell* Best
offer 717-684-2777.

Pallets for sale, 40x48,
4x4, $2 75/each FOB Lan-
caster. 717/396-9718
Poxy Coat It's Tough! A
ready nix epoxy paint that’s
guaranteed for 10 years.
Use it on roofs, buildings,
milkrooms, hog and poultry
houses, etc. For brochure
send S.A S.E. to. FISHER
IRON WORKS, 74 S
Ronks, RD , Ronks, PA
17572. 717-687-7595.
PRESSURE WASHER
1500 PSI, Glidden gas en-
gine, like new.
717-761-2174.

SAVE MONEY ON
WOODWORKING

MACHINES!
Band saws, jointers, plan-
ers, routers, scroll saws,
drill presses, table saws,
sanders, lathes, shapers,
dust collectors & more in
stock. 30 Day Free Trial! 1
Vear Warranty. Call For
Low Prices.
1-800-445-4669. Terre Hill,
Pa.

LOSE WEIGHT
i SAFELY
land sxcm* fat with all na-
tural, salt product, lota up to
30 lbs. In 30 days, 100%mo-
ney tack guarantee, lor men
and women, $32.95 one
month supply,

j Slander You Of Laois
| 1-800-252-4900

| Wanted To Buy ||
|) Top Dollar For Old Log Cabins, Summer Kitchens. «|
J! early frame houses for removal. Salvage of interiors ! 1
11 ofvery old (stone or brick) houses, wide attic flooring, t»
f ( wide roofer boards & grainery boards. Indian doors, / j
/1 interior & exterior, doors with strap hinges, comer ) j
\ j cupboards. ‘Pay the most - travel the farthest. > •

(j 215/857-5504 jj
WANTED TO BOY:

Old Loghouses, Summer Kitchens, Early Timber
Frame Houses For Removal Old House Interior

Salvage, Old Wide Attic Flooring, Old Wide
Roof Boards, Chestnut Logs, Grainery Boards

(No Whole Barns) I Travel The Farthest,
Pay The Most, and Buy O The Spot'

215/857-5504 or 1002 Anytime!

1976 Ford Midas Camper,
19’, Good Condition,
Sleeps 6. $5OOO 080.
717-334-8203 or
717-334-6418.

IE p
* M 9m

HI. * J

Hunter Dream
17 Ft. Camper, Sleeps 6,

Easy Tow
$BOO

(301) 898-7426

LIVE GAME FISH Flngerllngs and Adulla, Large
and Small Mouth Bast, Spotted and Rock Bass,
Bream Grapples, Trout, ChannelCats, Bullheads,

* Walleyes, Perch, Minnows. Northerns. Pickerel,
,

“

Huskies, Rad Gills, Mullets. Carp. Eels, Turtles,
'jOray Frogs, Israeli Carp. Also Aquatic Plants and Water
Mmtj* Lillee. COLORFUL CATALOG $2.00.

■Kg'* Truck, Air and Parcel Post Delivery.
ZETTS FISH HATCHERIES

aj- DRIFTING, PENNA. 16»3«
**

,
Phono: BH-345-5357

1987 Mercedes SDL
(Diesel), light blue, sunroof, leather
interior, 104,000 miles, must see to

appreciate condition. Will Trade
$19,800

Cuny Supply
Curryvllle, Pa.

1-800-345-2829

BULK
SPRING WATER
Available 24 hrs/day

Pick-up only
Hudson Farms

Call: Hudson Farms, Inc.
PO Box 487, Avondale, PA 19311

(215) 869-2408
Khl TRUCKS &

■■ trailers
E====iE^^=

TIRONIE’S _______

TARPS BVI
717/584-2928 ||| *WOS
1/800/874-2928

IW»»WW»WWW«#>( ,

! 90 Olds Calais
PAINTED STEEL 4 Dr, Blua, Quad 4 1

; Aluminum Whaela ;

„ .

* l Loadad, 10,000 Milas '
• Gslvsnizsd/Ostvslums J_ ’

-

• 29/26 Qauga p/,zj»o
. 3 Major Brands Avallabla |9O Plymouth Horizon ;

AS LOW AS :

; $32 par/sq. |9l Honda Civic DX,
4 Door, Automatic,

Conestoga A/c, 28,000 Milas
Building Supply $8,400

New Holland, PA 17557 ;
717-354-2613 or | >*******************<

i-soo-844-9464 Burkholders Auto ;
C- , Oanvllta, PA
- ; 717-437-3848

1978 GMC Sierra 6000
w/366, 4-barrell. 5 speed,
many new parts, 48000 or-
iginal miles, largo tool box,
carrier rack, heavy duty
winch, PTO, sth wheel,
available w/40’ tri-axle,
drop deck trailer. Willing to

trade for farm equipment.
Columbia Co.
717-683-6191

1989 Ford F-350 4x4 Diesel Truck, 7.3
Liter, 4000 Original Miles w/Custom
Mounted GVM, 500 Gal. Spray Rig w/40'
Booms and Foam Markers, Like New

Only $23,900
LESTER ZIMMERMAN

Myerslown, PA
(717) 949*3582

TRUCKS &

TRAILERS

rr AREA’S LARGEST GMC TRUCK DEALER

CMC W-4

19,980

O'®6

• 11,050 Lb. GVW
• 135 HP Turbo Diesel
• 5 Spd Transmission
• Power Steering
• 14’ Morgan Van Body
• Roll Up Rear Door
• Rear Step Bumper
• Plywood Lining

• 25,950 Lb. GVW
• 175 HP T.C.
• 6 Speed Transmission
• Power Steering
• 22' Van Body
• Rear Step Bumper
• Plywood Lining

" ffir

GMC W-7
No CDL Needed

$30,960
11,050 Lb. To 32,900 Lb. GVW Ratings; Manual Or Automatic Trans

12’ To 24’ Bodies • All Length Wheelbases Available

KU AUTOS
1978 Jeep Wagoneet

4WD, AM/FM, automatic!good condition, $2OOO
neg, 717/774-8353 afterspm.

1979 Ford 350 w/12ft,
stakebed, 70,000 miles.
(412)238-5837.
1980 Ford F7OO, 18'

flatbed metal racks hy-
draulic liftgate, 23,500
GVW, 72,000 miles, 371
gas engine, 5+2 trans just
rebuilt dual tanks, trailer
hitch. $5,500
(717)942-4203.


